THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 25th July, 2023.
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54212
54213
54214
54215
54216
54217
54218
54219
54220
54221
54222
54223
54224
54225
54226
54227
54228
54229
54230
54231
54232
54233
54234
54235
54236
54237
54238
54239
54240
54241
54242
54243
54244
54245
54246
54247
54248
54249
54250
54251

Geeta

Deepak Kumar

M G Bhavani

Vijay Anand R

Kumar Shankar Anand
Sagar Markan

Naveen Kumar

Vikas Mendiratta

V S Sai Vijay Kumar Pabbisetti
Rajanikant Prasad
Venkata Reddy Y
Akash VM

Ramesh Allu

Md Shahnawaj Ansari
Nilesh Rajkumar Sharma
Vishal Kumar

Priya Gupta

Amit Kumar

Chandan Prasad S A
Nikita Dharmendra
Suman Kumari

Amal Sagar M K
Mandeep Kumar
Trijya Upadhyay
Sumanta Tapankumar
Lenin Vignesh C

Rohit Ghosh

Rubie Antony

L Ramanathan
Chanchal Chakraborty
Muthu Deivakani M
Siddhartha Das

Dutta Kawrthik Vurrma
Sandeep Kumar
Nilesh Kumar

Shubho Bagchi

Utsav Raichura Shailesh
Maaz Ahmad

Sujit Debnath

Bal Krishan Ladiwal

QUALIFICATION
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BBA,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BE,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,MA(Eco.),ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

PLACE
BOKARO STEEL CITY
GURGAON
CHENNAI
THIRUCHIRAPPALLI
DWARKA
NAGPUR
DELHI
GURGAON
VIJAYAWADA
KOLKATA
CHENNAI
THRISSUR
VISAKHAPATNAM
DHANBAD
BANDUNG
NEW DELHI
BHILAI
BENGALURU
BELPAHAR
NASHIK
PATNA
KOZHIKODE
NEW DELHI
BHILAI

PUNE
PUDUKKOTTAI
SERAMPORE
ANKLESHWAR
CHENNAI
RANCHI
CHENNAI
CUTTACK
RANCHI
SURAJPUR
BATHINDA
DELHI

ACCRA
AZAMGARH
KOLKATA
JAIPUR
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

54252
54253
54254
54255
54256
54257
54258
54259
54260
54261
54262
54263
54264
54265
54266
54267
54268
54269
54270
54271
54272
54273
54274
54275
54276
54277
54278
54279
54280
54281
54282
54283
54284
54285
54286
54287
54288
54289
54290
54291
54292
54293
54294

Amit Kumar

Twinkle Agarwal
Daggupati Pavan Kumar
Vishal Jain

Mukunda Hande V

Khumit Khowal

Srikanth Kankanala
Akshay Jagdishji Baheti
Dheeraj Kumar

Suresh Dasari

Siddhartha B

Mukesh M Maniar
Shivangi Anand Choudhary
Chitsimran

Sudhansu Kumar Mohanty
Aastha Akshay Bhatt
Abnish Kumar

Surendra Gembali

Kirti Rana

Nikesh Sundar Shetty
Somnath Bhunia

Mayur Hansrajbhai Sathwara
Jagadish Panigrahy
Manbolu Anitha

K K Shinaj

Naval Garg

Avhijith Sarkar

Kusuma Lokesh Gowda
Gangurde Priyanka Ramesh
Adarsh KV

Giriraj Rathi

Sanjay Kumar

Sanjaya Kumar Das

Kunal Sachdeva

Sarat Kumar Asuri

Kakarla Deepika

lyer Parmeswaran Vythilingam

Anuj Singh

Vidya S
Annapragada Venkata
Adarsh Kumar

Divya Vashisht

Inder Bisht

QUALIFICATION
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BBA,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BBM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

PLACE

DELHI

JARIDIH BAZAR
ONGOLE

DELHI

DOHA

DELHI
HYDERABAD
AURANGABAD
PATNA
NELLORE
SINDHANUR
MUMBAI
HYDERABAD
AMRITSAR

RAS AL KHAIMAH
AHMEDABAD
SAMASTIPUR
SRIKAKULAM
DEHRADUN
MUMBAI
HOWRAH
GANDHIDHAM-KUTCH
BERHAMPUR
CHENNAI
THRISSUR
LUDHIANA
MADHYAMGRAM
MUMBAI
NASHIK
THRISSUR
RAMGARH
RAMGARH
BALASORE
DELHI
ADELAIDE
HYDERABAD
ULHASNAGAR
DELHI
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
HYDERABAD
CHANDIGARH
NEW DELHI
DELHI
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

54295
54296
54297
54298
54299
54300
54301
54302
54303
54304
54305
54306
54307
54308
54309
54310
54311
54312
54313
54314
54315
54316
54317
54318
54319
54320
54321
54322
54323
54324
54325
54326
54327
54328
54329
54330
54331
54332
54333
54334
54335
54336
54337

Sonam Kumari

Vinod Kumar Korada
Ranjot Kaur Rayat
Anurag Gupta

Sonia Khanna

Sneha Sharma
Puneet Shah

Salman Mahmadrafik Khoja
Swapnadeep Swain
Joshi Gaurav Makarand
Pujarani Nayak
Suhana Bibi

Krina Hiteshbhai Patel
Ankur Ravi Bhushan
Navaneeth Tv
Pramod Kumar

Vibhu Kiran

Rijin Shaijil

Abhishek Satapathy
Deepak Sabharwal
Sagar Mahadev Gharat
Gagan Bihari Sahoo
Ravi Raj Singh
Pushpendu Maity
Ramashanker Prasad

Bhagwan Prabhuling Bedarkar

Sarada G

P P Sajita

Manali Deepak Deodhar
Kejal Bharat Jhaveri
Valli Meena Meenakshi
Muhammed Sadique V
Goutam Kumar Gahan
Shahnaz Ashmine
Shivani Gupta

Akshay Kumar Ganesh Agarwal

Marri Pratap

Rahul Singh

Mohit Aggarwal
Madhumita Roy
Menaka T

Rajeev R

Anand Kumar Shukla

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

BCOM,MBA,ACS,ACMA

BCOM,ACS,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MSC,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

BSC HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BA,ACMA
BSC,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA

PLACE

NEW DELHI
HYDERABAD
DELHI

KALKA
FARIDABAD
BENGALURU
RANCHI

BHUJ
BHUBANESWAR
PUNE
BHUBANESWAR
ANGUL
VADODARA
DEHRADUN
KOZHIKODE
RANCHI
BENGALURU
KANNUR
PURI

RANCHI
PUNE
CUTTACK
RAMGARH
HOWRAH
RANCHI
NAVI MUMBA
CHENNAI
THRISSUR
NAGPUR
SURAT
HOSUR
MALAPPURAM
KENDRAPARA
CUTTACK
NOIDA
KALYAN (WEST)
CHENNAI
CHITTOOR
REWARI
DURGAPUR
CHENNAI
TIRUVALLA
BASTI
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

54338
54339
54340
54341
54342
54343
54344
54345
54346
54347
54348
54349
54350
54351
54352
54353
54354
54355
54356
54357
54358
54359
54360
54361
54362
54363
54364
54365
54366
54367
54368
54369

Amit Kumar Verma
Sachin Kacharu Kahandal
Prateek Kanoongo
Ganesh Bhausaheb Ugale
Sukil Vk
Mariyadhivagar S
Anita

Indradip Mazumdar
Keerthy Chellingi
Lalitha Ishwar Prasad
Mallesh M

Simran Arora

Yamini Singla

Damera Sai Kiran

Vijay Kumar

Ramesh Mula

Tripti Agrawal

Balaji G

Joydip Chatterji
Swaroop Piratla
Prasar Kanta Panda

D Rama

Urvi Godha

Junaid E

Bipeen Bihari Chaudhary
Devarapalli Melchinoel
Vanjangi Ashok

Bikky Kumar Singh
Dheeraj Vijay

Lakshmi Vasavi Uppala
Ashok Reddy Balineni
Debasis Rath

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BBM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 25th July, 2023.

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1
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9597
10886
15680
18122
18491
19180

Kalyan Kumar Coari
Sanjay Kumar

Bijay Kumar Agrawal
Subrata Ghosh

Ajit Kumar Panda
Kannan Sethuraman

QUALIFICATION
BSC,B COM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

BCOM,FCA,ACS,FCMA

MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

PLACE
DHANBAD
NASHIK
JAIPUR
AURANGABAD
CANNANORE (KANNUR)
VELLORE
DELHI
KOLKATA
HYDERABAD
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
RAIPUR
PATIALA
HYDERABAD
DELHI
HYDERABAD
BIRMINGHAM
CHENNAI
KOLKATA
PEDDAPURAM
PURI
SINGAPORE
INDORE
DUBAI

DELHI
GUNTUR
VIJAYAWADA
GIRIDIH

DELHI
JAGDALPUR
HYDERABAD
CUTTACK

PLACE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
CHENNAI
BHUBANESWAR
BENGALURU
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7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

21345
23684
24028
24430
26135
26914
27757
29498
31034
33519
33535
33760
34217
34252
35252
35423
35798
36231
36232
38224
38257
38309
38635
39731
39907
40508
40515
41226
41432
41479
41694
41803
41902
42216
42597
42842
43159
43208
43238
43311
43455
43456
43532

Kallol Mitra

Sreedhar Katakam

Rajesh Jagannath Pawar
Prabhat Bhargava

Aviti Chatterjee

Sachin Thacker

D. Deepa

Poonam Yadav

D. Babu

Reeta Mittal

Govind Tiwari

Swarupa Rani Kamarapu
Bijay Kumar Choudhary
Manish Dubey

Rakesh Arya

Vishal Kumar Chandeliya
Laxmi Saxena

Shankar Subrahmanyam
Vijaya Lakshmi G N
Rajani Aggarwal

Raj Bilochan Semwal
Vipin Kalra

A 'S Jamal Mogamed
Somnath Biswas

Ajesh George

Ankush Jaiswal

Dinal Pradeepkumar Manek
Jignesh Jagdishchandra Joshi
Kuntal Basu

Manish Kumar Bansal
Sachin Kumar Alwadhi
Rajesh Kumar Shaw
Mohammad Muneebul Haque
Jaganathan Sharmila
Thallapalle Surya Prakash
Satish Kumar Reddy
Sampath R

Ammu Ramani Sharma
Shashi Prakash Tripathi
Pradeep Ramji Tripathi
Mayuresh Arun Shinde
Vidit Goyal

Gurusamy Raja Rojavu Raja

QUALIFICATION
BSC,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,LLB,FCMA
BCOM,FCA,FCMA
BSC,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,MBA,M Phil,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,PHD,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,ACS,FCMA
BBA,FCMA

BCOM
BBA,MBA,FCMA
BSC,FCMA
BCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BBA,FCMA

BCOM HONS,FCMA
MCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,ACS,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

PLACE
KOLKATA
BENGALURU
MUMBAI
GURGAON
NAVI MUMBAI
PUNE
CHENNAI
DELHI
KANCHIPURAM
FARIDABAD
NEW DELHI
HYDERABAD
MUMBAI
EAST DELHI
NEW DELHI
BHILAI NAGAR
KOTA
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
DELHI
BENGALURU
SINGRAULI
CHENNAI
DURGAPUR
ANGAMALY
PARASIA
MUMBAI
KATNI
KALYANI
FUJAIRAH
ROPAR
ASANSOL
AURANGABAD
CHENNAI
KADAPA
VISAKHAPATNAM
PONDICHERRY
NAGPUR
BENGALURU
PUNE

NASIK
DEHRADUN
BENGALURU
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

43837
44002
44036
44174
44303
44321
44342
44343
44412
44458
44534
44691

Hanmanth Reddy Gangyada
Shib Kumar Sah
Nagaraviteja Kancharlapalli
R Rafeeq Mohammed
Tanveer Ahmed

Binoy Kurian Thomas
Suneel Kumar Mannem
Sharath Kumar Balguri
Jayatheertha P

Shireen Chirakkal

Nadir Sheikh

Sanvedi Parag Rane
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QUALIFICATION
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM HONS,FCMA
FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,LLB,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,PHD,ACS,FCMA

PLACE
HYDERABAD
KOLKATA
HYDERABAD
CHENNAI
FARIDABAD
MUMBAI
NELLORE
HYDERABAD
BENGALURU
KOZHIKODE
AZAMGARH

AURANGABAD



